
 VAIrrAcii 

GENERAL [RATIONS 
VENUE 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 20? 3 - ST THOMAS 
ALL ASHORE: 1:45 AM ALL ABOARD : 3:45 PM DRINK Of TI-IE DAY: Yellow Bird (Alcoho(ic)/ Lava Smoothie (Non -Alcoholic) 

(R[IN AL ABOARD : 3:1 5 PM (RUISE ATTIRE: (RUISE USUAL 

BREAKFAST 
LOCATION TIMES VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Senses Fitness Center Deck 11, Forward 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 11, Aft 6:30 AM 10:00 AM 
Concierge Desk Deck 12, Forward 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Royal Court Deck 3, Midship 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 

Port Adventures Desk Deck 5, Midship 
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 

LUN(II 
VENUE 

Fillmore's Favorites 

LOCATION 

Deck 11, Midship 

TIMES 

10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 8:30 PM 
Disney Vacation Club 
Discovery Desk 

Deck 3, Midship 
8:00 AM 10:00 AM 
4:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Medical Health Center Deck 1, Forward 
9:30 AM 11:00 AM Luigi's Pizza Deck 11, Midship 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 
4:30 PM 7:00 PM Tow Mater's Grill Deck 11, Midship 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Senses Spa & Salon Deck 11, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 11, Aft 11:45 AM 2:15 PM 
Hair Braiding Deck 11, Forward 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Royal Court Deck 3, Midship 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 
Guest Services Deck 3, Midship Available 24 Hrs. 

YOUTH A(TIVITIES [RATIONS 
DINNER 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

VENUE 

It's a Small World Nursery! 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

TIMES 

7:30 AM 
Animator's Palate Deck 3, Aft 

5:45 PM 11:00 PM Enchanted Garden Deck 2, Midship 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 
(Ages 3 to 12) 

Deck 5, Midship 7:30 AM 
Royal Court 

Midnight 
Deck 3, Midship 

Animator's Palate Deck 3, Aft 
8:15 PM Disney's Oceaneer Club 

(Ages 3 to 12) 
Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM 

Enchanted Garden 
11:00 PM 

Deck 2, Midship 
Royal Court Deck 3, Midship 

Edge (Ages 11 to 14) Deck 13, Midship 9:00 AM Midnight Palo (18+, $) Deck 12, Aft By Reservation 

Vibe (Ages 14 to 17) Deck 5, Forward 11:00 AM 1:00 AM Remy (18+, $) Deck 12, Aft By Reservation 

POOLS & RE(REATION 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNA(KS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Satellite Falls Deck 13, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Eye Scream Deck 11, Midship 10:00 AM 11:00 PM 
Quiet Cove Pool Deck 11, Forward 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Sweet on You Deck 11, Aft 11:00 AM 10:00 PM 
Mickey's Pool Deck 11, Midship 8:30 AM 7:00 PM Fillmore's Favorites Deck 11, Midship 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 
Goofy's Sports Deck Deck 13, Aft 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Tow Mater's Grill Deck 11, Midship 6:00 PM 11:00 PM 
Golf & Sports Simulators Deck 13, Aft 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Luigi's Pizza Deck 11, Midship 6:00 PM Midnight 
Funnel Puddle Deck 12, Forward 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Room Service Dial "0" or "40" Available 24 hrs 

Nemo's Reef Deck 11, IVIidslijp _ 9:00 AM__ 6:00 PM Beverage Station _ Deck 11, Aft Available 24 his 

Goofy Golf Deck 13, Aft 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Preludes Deck 3, Fwd Available during WDT shows 

AquaLab Deck 12, Aft 9:00 AM 8:00 PM 

LOCATION 

Deck 11, Forward 

TIMES 

6:30 AM Midnight 

Midship Detective Agency Deck 2 & 5, Midship 9:00 AM 10:00 PM LOUNGES & BARS 
Splash Wading Puddle Deck 11, Midship 9:00 AM 10:00 PM VENUE 

Donald's Pool Deck 11, Midship 12:00 PM 10:00 PM Cove Café (18+) 
Mickey's Slide Deck 11, Midship 1:00 PM 6:00 PM Vista Café Deck 4, Midship 7:00 AM 10:00 PM 
AquaDuck Deck 12, Aft 1:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Deck 11, Forward 
7:00 AM 11:00 AM 

MERGIANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

Senses Juice Bar 
3:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Cove Bar (18+) Deck 11, Forward 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 
TIMES Frozone Treats Deck 11, Midship 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 

9:00 AM 8:30 PM Currents (18+) Deck 13, Forward 1:00 PM 11:00 PM 
Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Midship 5:00 PM 10:30 PM Bon Voyage Deck 3, Midship 3:00 PM 10:30 PM 
Mickey's Mainsail Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 11:00 PM O'Gills Pub (18+ after 9pm) Deck 4, Aft 4:00 PM 11:30 PM 
Sea Treasures Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 11:00 PM La Piazza (18+ after 9pm) Deck 4, Aft 4:00 PM 2:00 AM 
Carriage Jewels Deck 4, Midship 5:00 PM 11:00 PM Skyline Deck 4, Aft 5:30 PM Midnight 
Bylgari Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 11:00 PM Meridian (18+) Deck 12, Aft 5:30 PM Midnight 
Diamonds and Wishes Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM 11:00 PM (Doh La La (18+) Deck 4, Aft 5:30 PM Midnight 

The Tube (18+ after 9pm) Deck 4, Aft 7:00 PM Midnight 

Ltitertamment and offerings subject to change. Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for Me most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ,c,Disney 



1-1:701' 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6,10n - ST THOMAS 
AT DISNEY THEATRE - 51-10W TIMES FUNN{LVISION - MOVIE TIMES 

ACTIVITY 

Coney Island Chris: Juggler 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Elemental - (PG) 
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (P6-13) 

Haunted Mansion (2023) - (P6-13) 

Indiana Jones and the Dial of Destiny - (P6-13) 

LOCATION 

Walt Disney Theatre 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

6:15 PM 
8:30 PM 

TIMES 

11:00 AM 
1:30 PM 
5:00 PM 

7:00 PM 
9:15 PM 

12:49 PM 
4:00 PM 
7:02 PM 

8:00 PM 10:02 PM 
10:45 PM 1:20 AM 

(TIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY 

Coloring Time 
Crafts: Origami Creations 
Crafts: Animal Masks 
Heroes Quotes Trivia 
Crafts: 3D Mickey & Minnie Crafts 
Villains Quotes Trivia 
Chip-It Golf (12+) 
Marvel Super Fan Face Off 
Bingo Pre-Sales 
$7,000 Mega Jackpot Bingo 
Silent Dance Party 
Top Tunes with Sister Sister 
Mickey Mouse Trivia 
Family Superstar Karaoke 
Pop Jams with Christen Placa 
Mouseketeer Madness! 
Sweet Sounds with Sister Sister 
Family Superstar Karaoke 
Mixtape Melodies with Sister Sister 
Generation Quest 
Animation: Mickey Mouse 
Family Dance Party 

(I-IARAGTER APPEARAN(ES 

LOCATION 

La Piazza 
La PiazzS 
La Piazza 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
The Tube 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
The Tube 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
La Piazza 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 

ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Minnie Mouse 

Goofy 

Cinderella 
Rapunzel 

Daisy Duck 

Mulan 
Snow White 
Belle 

Mickey Mouse 

Donald Duck 

Princess Tiana 
Chip & Dale 
Pluto 

Lobby Atrium (Staircase) 
Lobby Atrium (Vestibule) 
Lobby Atrium (Starboard Side) 
Preludes

TIMES 

9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 
12:15 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:45 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 

TIMES 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side Mura 
Balcony 
Lobby Atrium (Vestibule) 
Lobby Atrium (Staircase) 
Lobby Atrium (Starboard Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Vestibule) 
Balcony 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium (Vestibule) 
Lobby Atrium (Staircase) 
Balcony 
Lobby Atrium (Vestibule) 
Preludes 
Balcony 

4:00 PM 
9:45 PM 
4:00 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
9:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
9:15 PM 
5:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
5:15 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

9:30 AM 
10:15 AM 
11:15 AM 
12:45 PM 

2:15 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:45 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:30 PM 
9:15 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
Midnight 

4:15 PM 
10:00 PM 
4:15 PM 

10:15 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
9:45 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:15 PM 
9:30 PM 
5:15 PM 

10:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
9:45 PM 
9:45 PM 

ACTIVITY 

Beauty & The Beast (Classic) - (G)- OC 
A Goofy Movie - (6) - OC 
Toy Story 2- (G) - OC 
Bolt - (PG) - OC 
Big Hero 6 - (PG) - OC 
Brave - (PG) - OC 
Tarzan - (G) - OC 
Alice in Wonderland (Classic) - (G) - OC 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
11:30 AM 

1:15 PM 
3:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:45 PM 
8:15 PM 

9:54 AM 
11:18 AM 

1:02 PM 
2:54 PM 
4:41 PM 
6:33 PM 
8:13 PM 
9:30 PM 

TVI 
ACTIVITY 

Friends of Bill W. 
Animation: Chip & Dale (18+) 
Crafts: Memory Pages (18+) 
Ultimate Disney Trivia (18+) 
1820 Society: Coffee Time 
Know It All Trivia (18+) 
Beatles Piano Tribute with Joe Creamer 
'80s Music Trivia (18+) 
Classic '70s with Joe Creamer 
Happy Hour at Meridian 
Know It All Trivia (18+) 
Country Greats with Joe Creamer 
Best of the Cruise with Christen Placa 
Happy Hour at Ooh La La 
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub 
The Quest (18+) 
Majority Rules (18+) 
Women Who Rock with Christen Placa 
Late Night Piano with Joe Creamer 
Silent Dance Party (18+) 
Folk Rock and Country with Christen Placa 

A(1iViliES - OPEN DOUSE 
Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 

PHOTO [VENTS 
ACTIVITY 

LOCATION 

Outlook 
The Tube 
The Tube 
The Tube 
Cove Café 
The Tube 
(Doh La La 
The Tube 
Doh La La 
Meridian 
The Tube 
Ooh La La 
La Piazza 
Ooh La La 
O'Gills Pub 
The Tube 
The Tube 
La Piazza 
Doh La La 
The Tube 
La Piazza 

TI 

8:30 AM 
12:45 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
6:15 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:30 PM 

9:00 AM 
1:15 PM 
2:15 PM 
3:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:45 PM 
7:45 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:45 PM 
9:15 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:45 PM 
Midnight 
Midnight 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 9:00 AM 2:30 PM 
9:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Edge 

Vibe 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

6:00 PM 
11:00 AM 

7:00 PM 
12:30 PM 

7:00 PM 
5:30 PM 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

I OVATION 

Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 

8:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
7:15 PM 8:30 PM 
9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

MERGIANDISE [VENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Collection Sale: Cognac Diamond Event 
Silver Sailaway Reception 
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds 
Welcome Complimentary Charm 
Luxury of Time: Discover Breitling 

LOCATION 

Carriage Jewels 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 

T,M ES 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

6:30 PM 
8:00 PM 
7:20 PM 
8:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

Liltertainment and offerings subject to change. Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator App for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ((Disney 


