

# WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2023 - ST THOMAS

ALL ASHORE: 7:45 AM

ALL ABOARD: 3:45 PM

CREW ALL ABOARD: 3:15 PM

DRINK OF THE DAY: Yellow Bird (Alcoholic) / Lava Smoothie (Non-Alcoholic)

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

#### GENERAL LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES	
Senses Fitness Center	Deck 11, Forward	6:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Concierge Desk	Deck 12, Forward	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 5, Midship	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 5, Mildship	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	
Disney Vacation Club	Deck 3, Midship	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	
Discovery Desk	Deck 3, Mildship	4:00 PM	10:00 PM	
ledical Health Center Deck 1, Forward		9:30 AM	11:00 AM	
Wiedical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	7:00 PM	
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 11, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Hair Braiding	Deck 11, Forward	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	Available	Available 24 Hrs.	

## YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMI	ES
It's a Small World Nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	7:30 AM	11:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab (Ages 3 to 12)	Deck 5, Midship	7:30 AM	Midnight
Disney's Oceaneer Club (Ages 3 to 12)	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Edge (Ages 11 to 14)	Deck 13, Midship	9:00 AM	Midnight
Vibe (Ages 14 to 17)	Deck 5, Forward	11:00 AM	1:00 AM

## POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Satellite Falls	Deck 13, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 11, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
Mickey's Pool	Deck 11, Midship	8:30 AM	7:00 PM
Goofy's Sports Deck	Deck 13, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Golf & Sports Simulators	Deck 13, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Funnel Puddle	Deck 12, Forward	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Nemo's Reef	Deck 11, Midship	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Goofy Golf	Deck 13, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
AquaLab	Deck 12, Aft	9:00 AM	8:00 PM
Midship Detective Agency	Deck 2 & 5, Midship	9:00 AM	10:00 PM
Splash Wading Puddle	Deck 11, Midship	9:00 AM	10:00 PM
Donald's Pool	Deck 11, Midship	12:00 PM	10:00 PM
Mickey's Slide	Deck 11, Midship	1:00 PM	6:00 PM
AquaDuck	Deck 12, Aft	1:00 PM	10:00 PM

## MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	8:30 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Midship	5:00 PM	10:30 PM
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	11:00 PM
Sea Treasures	Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	11:00 PM
Carriage Jewels	Deck 4, Midship	5:00 PM	11:00 PM
Bvlgari	Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	11:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	11:00 PM

#### BREAKFAST

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES		
Cabanas	Deck 11, Aft	6:30 AM	10:00 AM	
Royal Court	Deck 3, Midship	7:30 AM	9:30 AM	

#### LUNCH

LUNCII				
VENUE		LOCATION	TIMES	
Fillmore's Favorites		Deck 11, Midship	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
Luigi's Pizza		Deck 11, Midship	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
Tow Mater's Grill		Deck 11, Midship	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
Cabanas	•	Deck 11, Aft	11:45 AM	2:15 PM
Royal Court		Deck 3, Midship	12:00 PM	1:30 PM

#### DINNER

DIMMEN			
VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Animator's Palate	Deck 3, Aft		
Enchanted Garden	Deck 2, Midship	5:45 PM	
Royal Court	Deck 3, Midship		
Animator's Palate	Deck 3, Aft		
Enchanted Garden	Deck 2, Midship	8:15 PM	
Royal Court	Deck 3, Midship		
Palo (18+, \$)	Deck 12, Aft	By Reservation	
Remy (18+, \$)	Deck 12, Aft	By Reservation	

## EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Eye Scream	Deck 11, Midship	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
Sweet on You	Deck 11, Aft	11:00 AM	10:00 PM
Fillmore's Favorites	Deck 11, Midship	6:00 PM	9:00 PM
Tow Mater's Grill	Deck 11, Midship	6:00 PM	11:00 PM
Luigi's Pizza	Deck 11, Midship	6:00 PM	Midnight
Room Service	Dial "0" or "40"	Available 2	4 hrs
Beverage Station	Deck 11, Aft	Available 2	4 hrs
Preludes	Deck 3, Fwd	Available during WDT shows	

## LOUNGES & BARS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cove Café (18+)	Deck 11, Forward	6:30 AM	Midnight
Vista Café	Deck 4, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM
Senses Juice Bar	Deck 11, Forward	7:00 AM	11:00 AM
Senses Juice Bar	Deck 11, Forward	3:00 PM	5:00 PM
Cove Bar (18+)	Deck 11, Forward	10:00 AM	10:00 PM
Frozone Treats	Deck 11, Midship	1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Currents (18+)	Deck 13, Forward	1:00 PM	11:00 PM
Bon Voyage	Deck 3, Midship	3:00 PM	10:30 PM
O'Gills Pub (18+ after 9pm)	Deck 4, Aft	4:00 PM	11:30 PM
La Piazza (18+ after 9pm)	Deck 4, Aft	4:00 PM	2:00 AM
Skyline	Deck 4, Aft	5:30 PM	Midnight
Meridian (18+)	Deck 12, Aft	5:30 PM	Midnight
Ooh La La (18+)	Deck 4, Aft	5:30 PM	Midnight
The Tube (18+ after 9pm)	Deck 4, Aft	7:00 PM	Midnight



## WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2023 - ST THOMAS

WA	IT	DIC	NIV	THEATE	10	WOLL	TIMES

	LOCATION	TIMES		
gler	Walt Disney Theatre	6:15 PM	7:00 PM	
jiei	wait bisney meatre	8:30 PM	9:15 PM	
E - MOVIET				
	LOCATION	TIMES		
	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 AM	12:49 PM	
Vol. 3 - (PG-1	<ol><li>Buena Vista Theatre</li></ol>	1:30 PM	4:00 PM	
s) - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:00 PM	7:02 PM	
) - (FG-13)	buena vista meatre	8:00 PM	10:02 PM	
of Destiny - (PG-	-13) Buena Vista Theatre	10:45 PM	1:20 AN	

ACTIVITIES – FUN FOR ALI	AGES
--------------------------	------

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Coloring Time	La Piazza	9:00 AM	9:30 AM
Crafts: Origami Creations	La Piazza	9:45 AM	10:15 AM
Crafts: Animal Masks	La Piazza	10:30 AM	11:15 AM
Heroes Quotes Trivia	D Lounge	12:15 PM	12:45 PM
Crafts: 3D Mickey & Minnie Crafts	D Lounge	1:30 PM	2:15 PM
Villains Quotes Trivia	D Lounge	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
Chip-It Golf (12+)	Lobby Atrium	3:00 PM	3:45 PM
Marvel Super Fan Face Off	The Tube	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Bingo Pre-Sales	D Lounge	3:45 PM	4:15 PM
\$7,000 Mega Jackpot Bingo	D Lounge	4:15 PM	5:00 PM
Silent Dance Party	The Tube	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Top Tunes with Sister Sister	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Mickey Mouse Trivia	D Lounge	5:30 PM	6:00 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	6:15 PM	7:00 PM
Pop Jams with Christen Placa	La Piazza	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Mouseketeer Madness!	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Sweet Sounds with Sister Sister	Lobby Atrium	8:00 PM	8:30 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	8:30 PM	9:15 PM
Mixtape Melodies with Sister Sister	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Generation Quest	D Lounge	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Animation: Mickey Mouse	D Lounge	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Family Dance Party	D Lounge	11:00 PM	Midnight

#### CHADACTED ADDEADANCES

CHAKACIEK APPEAKANCES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Minnie Mouse	Lobby Atrium (Staircase)	4:00 PM	4:15 PM
	Lobby Atrium (Vestibule)	9:45 PM	10:00 PM
Goofy	Lobby Atrium (Starboard Side)	4:00 PM	4:15 PM
Goory	Preludes	10:00 PM	10:15 PM
Cinderella	Lobby Atrium (Port Side Mura	4:15 PM	4:30 PM
Rapunzel	Balcony	4:15 PM	4:30 PM
Daisy Duck	Lobby Atrium (Vestibule)	4:15 PM	4:30 PM
	Lobby Atrium (Staircase)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Mulan	Lobby Atrium (Starboard Side)	4:30 PM	4:45 PM
Snow White	Lobby Atrium (Vestibule)	4:45 PM	5:00 PM
Belle	Balcony	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Mickey Mouse	Preludes	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
	Lobby Atrium (Vestibule)	9:15 PM	9:30 PM
Donald Duck	Lobby Atrium (Staircase)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
	Balcony	10:00 PM	10:15 PM
Princess Tiana	Lobby Atrium (Vestibule)	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Chip & Dale	Preludes	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Pluto	Balcony	9:30 PM	9:45 PM

## FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Beauty & The Beast (Classic) - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	8:30 AM	9:54 AM
A Goofy Movie - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	10:00 AM	11:18 AM
Toy Story 2 - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	11:30 AM	1:02 PM
Bolt - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	1:15 PM	2:54 PM
Big Hero 6 - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	3:00 PM	4:41 PM
Brave - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	5:00 PM	6:33 PM
Tarzan - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	6:45 PM	8:13 PM
Alice in Wonderland (Classic) - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	8:15 PM	9:30 PM

## 10:45 PM 1:20 AM ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITIES - AVULTS			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Friends of Bill W.	Outlook	8:30 AM	9:00 AM
Animation: Chip & Dale (18+)	The Tube	12:45 PM	1:15 PM
Crafts: Memory Pages (18+)	The Tube	1:30 PM	2:15 PM
Ultimate Disney Trivia (18+)	The Tube	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
1820 Society: Coffee Time	Cove Café	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Know It All Trivia (18+)	The Tube	6:15 PM	6:45 PM
Beatles Piano Tribute with Joe Creamer	Ooh La La	7:00 PM	7:45 PM
'80s Music Trivia (18+)	The Tube	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Classic '70s with Joe Creamer	Ooh La La	8:00 PM	8:45 PM
Happy Hour at Meridian	Meridian	8:15 PM	9:15 PM
Know It All Trivia (18+)	The Tube	8:30 PM	9:00 PM
Country Greats with Joe Creamer	Ooh La La	9:00 PM	9:30 PM
Best of the Cruise with Christen Placa	La Piazza	9:30 PM	10:00 PM
Happy Hour at Ooh La La	Ooh La La	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub	O'Gills Pub	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
The Quest (18+)	The Tube	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Majority Rules (18+)	The Tube	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Women Who Rock with Christen Placa	La Piazza	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Late Night Piano with Joe Creamer	Ooh La La	11:00 PM	11:45 PM
Silent Dance Party (18+)	The Tube	11:00 PM	Midnight
Folk Rock and Country with Christen Placa	La Piazza	11:30 PM	Midnight

#### YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	9:00 AM	2:30 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Fd	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
	Edge	6:00 PM	7:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	11:00 AM	M 12:30 PM
	VIDE	7:00 PM	8:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	5:30 PM	7:00 PM

## PHOTO EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIIVIES	
		5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:30 PM
		9:30 PM	10:15 PM

## MERCHANDISE EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Collection Sale: Cognac Diamond Event	Carriage Jewels	6:00 PM	6:30 PM
Silver Sailaway Reception	Diamonds and Wishes	7:00 PM	8:00 PM
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds	Diamonds and Wishes	7:00 PM	7:20 PM
Welcome Complimentary Charm	Diamonds and Wishes	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Luxury of Time: Discover Breitling	Diamonds and Wishes	9:30 PM	10:00 PM